Fax

MORRIS COUNTY
From: j5cqueline Castoire — The Newark Group
RECYCLING COORDINATOR
Fax:  CVIDAL@CO.MORRIS.NJ.US Pages
Phone: Date: 01-14-2015
Re: RECYCLING DIVISION Phone: 973-465-3900 x8611

L[] Urgent [J For Review [l Please Comment L[] Please Reply L[] Please Recycle

® Comments:

ANNUAL REPORTING ATTACHED

Jacqueline Castoire | Assistant Controller
THE NEWARK GROUP INC
60 Lockwood St

Newark, NJ 07105
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EASTERN REGION

> H
Receip

By Vendor By State.

SELECTION: FROM: 01-JAN:2014 TO: 31-DEC-2014 VENDOR: ALL CITY: ALL STATE: NJ

Vend No

114211
114211
116177
116177
112904
117053
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
103816
116389
108969
101377
101377
105562
105562

Name

CASTANEDA CAROLINA
CASTANEDA CAROLINA

CUSTOMIZED DISTRIBUTION:SERVICES
CUSTOMIZED DISTRIBUTION SERVICES
EARTH:FRIENDLY: PRODUCTS

EAST COAST PRODUCE LLC

INTEGRITY RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY:RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS

GA

INTEGRITY. RECYCL
INTEGRITY. RECYCLI
INTEGRITY RECYCL

G Al

GA

ND WASTE SOLTNS
D WASTE SOLTNS
I\D:WASTE'SOLTNS

INTEGRITY.RECYCL!

GA

{D-WASTE SOLTNS

GA

INTEGRITY RECYCL

D WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY.RECYCLI
INTEGRITY.RECYCLI
INTEGRITY RECYCLI
INTEGRITY. RECYCL

G AND:WASTE SOLTNS

NG AND WASTE SOLTNS

NG Al
NG Al

D WASTE SOLTNS
D-WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY. RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY. RECYCLING AND.-WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY.RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY. RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY:RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY.RECYCLING AND. WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY.RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS
INTEGRITY. RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY:RECYCLI

INTEGRITY.RECYCLI

NG AND WASTE SOLTNS
NG AND-WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY.RECYCL)

NGA:

D:WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY. RECYCLI

NG AND WASTE SOLTNS

INTEGRITY.RECYCLING AND WASTE SOLTNS
INTERFAITH: FOOD:PANTRY.INC

1957 LOWES
3190.DOLLAR TRE
792TS

1864 TARGET
2247 TARGET

Prepared By:
Jacqgueline Castoire
The Newark Group - Recycled Fibers
Northeast Region
60 Lockwood Street
Newark; NJ.07105
Phone: 973 465 3900 Ext 8611
Fax: 973 589 2062
jcastoire@tngus.com

Address

74 GREEN.POND ROAD

74 GREEN:POND ROAD
20:HARRY:SHUPE BLVD
20:HARRY.SHUPE BLVD

50 LACKAWANNA'AVENUE

221 NORTH MAIN:STREET'APT B
559.EAST MAIN-STREET
559.EAST MAIN STREET:

354 WALSH:DRIVE
354:WALSH:DRIVE
354 WALSH:DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
354 WALSH:DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
354 WALSH:DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
354 WALSH:DRIVE
354 WALSH:DRIVE
354 WALSH DRIVE
249.POMERQY.RD
249 POMEROY.RD
249 POMEROY:RD
249 POMEROY:RD
249 POMERQY.RD
249 POMEROY:RD
249'POMEROY.RD
249 POMEROQY.RD.
2 EXECUTIVE DRIVE

1210 ROUTE 23 NORTH

423 US HIGHWAY:46

398 SOUTH:ROUTE:57W.
381 MOUNT-HOPE AVENUE

94:STATE:ROAD:23

City

ROCKAWAY.
ROCKAWAY:
WHARTON
WHARTON
PARSIPPANY.
WHARTON
DENVILLE
DENVILLE
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY:
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY:
PARSIPPANY:
PARSIPPANY.
PARSIPPANY.
MORRIS:PLAINS
BUTLER
ROCKAWAY.
WASHINGTON
ROCKAWAY.
RIVERDALE

VARK RECOVERY & RECYCLING

State - Zip

NI 7866
NJ 7866
NJ 7885
NJ 7885
NJ 7054
NJ 7885
NJ 7834
NJ 7834
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
NJ 7054
Ni 7054
NJ 7950
NJ 7405
NJ 7801
NJ 7882
NJ 7866
NJ 7457

710
710
710
860
710
710
710
710
130
240
580
580
710
710
710
740
740
740
740
890
890
890
710
710
710
740
740
740
740
740
710
710
710
710
710
710

Bs
LS
BS
BS
LS
LD

L Ly

LS
BS

FLbhREREELLLLELERLE

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

Grade - Bale Cd ' Description

OLD.CORRUGATED
OLD.CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
PLASTIC

OLD CORRUGATED.
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED.
OLD CORRUGATED
HIGH GRADE PAPER
HIGH GRADE PAPER
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
HIGH GRADE PAPER
HIGH GRADE PAPER
HIGH GRADE PAPER
HIGH:GRADE PAPER
LOOSE:MIXED PAPEF
LOOSE MIXED PAPEF
MIX PAPER:'WRAPPE
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
HIGH GRADE'PAPER
HIGH GRADE:PAPER
HIGH:GRADE PAPER
HIGH GRADE PAPER!
HIGH GRADE:PAPER
OLD CORRUGATED.
OLD.CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD CORRUGATED
OLD.CORRUGATED

Tons

3.47
6.03
795
2.16
5.83
104.99
10.99
17.71
0.28
174
0.18
1.84
047
0.30
5.24
17.31
7.28
24.58
53.09
1.89
1.14

0.93
4.68
0.27
17:26
22640
3.03
1.27
23.35
16.17
146.27
3.26
15.09
78.66
81.79

897.30



